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INTERNATIONAL MATCH SPAIN vs ENGLAND
\ La Galiana Golf Resort. 25 & 26 April, 2025 /
TEAMS
SPAIN
Ladies’ Team Men’s Team
Captain: Mabel Pascual del Pobil Capitan: Asis Bastida
Coach: Salvador Luna Torres Coach: Felipe Rodriguez Llanos

Martina Navarro Navarro -1,7 465
Carlota Carmona Rodriguez -1,5 772
Carolina Pérez-Tasso Rodriguez -3 783
Daniela Montolio Reyes -0,8 639
Daniel Martinez Regal -2,7 146
Alberto Dominguez Avila 32 422
Marcel Fonseca Aguilar -4 4
Esteban Vazquez Martin -4,4 650
lvan Enguita Alonso -3,3 776
Jorge Martin Sampedro -3,4 4859
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INTERNATIONAL MATCH SPAIN vs ENGLAND
\ La Galiana Golf Resort. 25 & 26 April, 2025

ENGLAND

Ladies’ Team
Captain: Steve Robinson
Coach: Sue Ashworth

Sadie Adams
Charlotte Naughton
Matilde Santilli

Amelia Wan

Eliot Barker

Ben Bolton

Dan Hayes

Kris Kim

Tom Osborne

Charlie Rusbridge

Men’s Team

Capitan: Benjamin Gorvett

Coach: Rob Watts

-5,0

847

603

1423

768

304

434

31

396

309

590
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